
The feature of today's Napier wool sale has to be the new level paid for super styled hogget wool 
and the three-dollar greasy mark that was broken this morning on a number of occasions. The 
rest of the wools offered in the PGG Wrightson catalogue also sold to solid bidding with only 
oddment types being slightly cheaper.  

 Regards, Steve Fussell, North Island Procurement and Sales Manager

Sale Date:
Sale Number:
Movement compared with sale:

Next North Island Sale Date:

10/10/2024
N15
19/09/2024

31/10/2024

Crossbred Fleece Average Price Kg COF

GOOD STYLE ↑ 1% $3.60
AVERAGE STYLE NC $3.40
POOR STYLE ↑ 1% $3.20

Crossbred Second Shear
75-100mm Length - GOOD STYLE ↑ 1% $3.43
75-100mm Length - AVERAGE STYLE ↑ 3% $3.33
50-100mm Length - GOOD STYLE ↑ 1% $3.35
50-100mm Length - AVERAGE STYLE ↑ 4% $3.20
50-75mm Length - GOOD STYLE ↑ 1% $3.31
50-75mm Length AVERAGE STYLE ↑ 4% $3.30

Crossbred Lambs
27-29 Micron N/A
30-31.5 Micron N/A
31.5+ Micron N/A

Crossbred Oddments ↓ 3% $2.54

NC = No Change
N/A = Not Available
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